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The Bruin Invite UCLA Diving Invitational    ( 01/17/15 - 01/19/15 ) 

 Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 1,2,3,4,5,6

7140

Panel

Event : Women 1m Championship (6 Dives) (Final)

Judge J1 Brown, Michael (USA)

Judge J2 Ishimatsu, Victoria (USA)

Judge J3 Mulzet, Todd (USA)

Judge J4 Patrick, Taryn (USA)

Judge J5 Stricker, Erica (USA)

FinalPreliminary TotalPlace  Diver

Aimee Harrison (University of Hawaii) 278.70 595.90 595.901
Maria Polyakova (University of California, Los Angeles) 282.20 595.20 595.202
Haley Ishimatsu (University of Southern California) 276.35 576.00 576.003
Annika Lenz (University of California, Los Angeles) 284.25 570.60 570.604
Alexandra Caplan (San Diego State University) 278.05 560.35 560.355
Anne Kastler (University of California, Berkeley) 245.55 535.30 535.306
Amanda Casillas (University of Utah) 252.20 533.40 533.407
Cari Reiswig (San Jose State University) 261.85 523.75 523.758
Eleanor Smart (University of California, Berkeley) 251.45 506.00 506.009
Makena Chamoures (San Diego State University) 242.00 487.40 487.4010
Ciara Monahan (University of California, Los Angeles) 248.70 485.20 485.2011
Shelbie Holden (Fresno State University) 242.45 481.25 481.2512
Shannon Finigan (San Diego State University) 233.20 466.25 466.2513
Alexa Cacao (University of Southern California) 234.15 463.15 463.1514
Sara-lina Boushakra (University of California, Berkeley) 234.45 461.30 461.3015
Lucy Lafranchise (University of California, Davis) 232.45 459.10 459.1016
Lauren Pierce (California Polytechnic State University) 222.85 441.10 441.1017
Isabelle Choquehuanca (San Diego State University) 237.05 436.25 436.2518
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01/18/15

The Bruin Invite UCLA Diving Invitational    ( 01/17/15 - 01/19/15 ) 

 Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 1,2,3,4,5,6

7140

Panel

Event : Women 1m Championship (6 Dives) (Preliminary)

Judge J1 Brown, Michael (USA)

Judge J2 Ishimatsu, Victoria (USA)

Judge J3 Mulzet, Todd (USA)

Judge J4 Patrick, Taryn (USA)

Judge J5 Stricker, Erica (USA)

Preliminary TotalPlace  Diver

Annika Lenz (University of California, Los Angeles) 284.25  284.251
Maria Polyakova (University of California, Los Angeles) 282.20  282.202
Aimee Harrison (University of Hawaii) 278.70  278.703
Alexandra Caplan (San Diego State University) 278.05  278.054
Haley Ishimatsu (University of Southern California) 276.35  276.355
Cari Reiswig (San Jose State University) 261.85  261.856
Amanda Casillas (University of Utah) 252.20  252.207
Eleanor Smart (University of California, Berkeley) 251.45  251.458
Ciara Monahan (University of California, Los Angeles) 248.70  248.709
Anne Kastler (University of California, Berkeley) 245.55  245.5510
Shelbie Holden (Fresno State University) 242.45  242.4511
Makena Chamoures (San Diego State University) 242.00  242.0012
Isabelle Choquehuanca (San Diego State University) 237.05  237.0513
Sara-lina Boushakra (University of California, Berkeley) 234.45  234.4514
Alexa Cacao (University of Southern California) 234.15  234.1515
Shannon Finigan (San Diego State University) 233.20  233.2016
Lucy Lafranchise (University of California, Davis) 232.45  232.4517
Lauren Pierce (California Polytechnic State University) 222.85  222.8518
Jasmine Matkovic (University of Utah) 222.65  222.6519
Katherine Van Winkle (University of Southern California) 222.10  222.1020
Lauren Hall (University of Utah) 221.80  221.8021
Natalie Kalibat (University of Southern California) 220.70  220.7022
Annie Whelan (University of Southern California) 218.95  218.9523
Kylie Fonseca (San Jose State University) 218.25  218.2524
Hayden Tavoda (University of California, Berkeley) 215.05  215.0525
Payton Gabris (San Diego State University) 213.85  213.8526
Nicole Dutton (San Diego State University) 207.70  207.7027
Genevieve Bradley (University of Hawaii) 206.85  206.8528
Lacie Ruth (Fresno State University) 203.75  203.7529
Danielle Repper (University of California, Los Angeles) 201.10  201.1030
Shannon Stewart (University of California, Davis) 196.30  196.3031
Marissa O'quinn (San Jose State University) 194.75  194.7532
Hanna Tears (University of California, Davis) 193.10  193.1033
Angelina Proshak (University of California, Davis) 185.70  185.7034
Audrey DeNeffe (University of California, Davis) 183.90  183.9035
Lauren Larsen (University of Hawaii) 173.70  173.7036
Andhra Vemury (University of California, Davis) 147.55  147.5537
Olivia Salvatore-king (California Polytechnic State University 144.15  144.1538
Kaili Gallegos (University of Hawaii) 126.10  126.1039
Jacquelyn Suitt (University of Southern California) 24.20   24.2040 S
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